
Varsity Tennis Tournament Schedule 2024 

 

Date   Day (s)  Location 

February 9  Fri   Tim King (Tyler Legacy) 

February 16  Fri   Bob Faulkner (Tyler) 

February 22  Thur  Lufkin 

March 1   Fri   Center 

March 22  Fri   Nacogdoches 

March 28  Thur  Hallsville 

April 12   Fri   Longview 

April 19   Fri   Jacksonville 

April 26-27  Fri-Sat  Porter (District) 

May 8-11  Wed-Sat  Melissa (Regionals) 



JV Tennis Tournament Schedule 2024 

 

Date   Day   Location 

February 13  Tues  Bob Faulkner (Tyler) 

February 20  Tues  Lufkin 

February 27         Tues              Hudson 

March 5   Tues  Jacksonville 

March 26  Tues  Nacogdoches 

April 16   Tues  Center 

May 1   Wed  Porter (District)   


